PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY

CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - NOVEMBER 2012
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Total

A-BREAK BULK
B-DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULK
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G-CONTAINERIZED
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355,889.07
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259,404 .11
4,956,587.31
12,177.82
345,016.07
31,547,976.10
120,728.37

.00

127,239.60
2,145,390.57
2,255,203.39

92,872.95
26,944,159.60
1,668,327.66

.00

386,643.71
7,101,977.88
2,267,381.21

437,889.02

58,492,135.70
1,789,056.03
.00

PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY
FOR - NOVEMBER 2011

Commodity Group

MONTH TO DAT

Outbound

E

YEAR TO DAT
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E

A-BREAK BULK
B-DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULK
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G-CONTAINERIZED

32,664.26
458,309.97
11,643.23
29,984.42
3,405,809.97
13,393.72
.00

2,035.89
177,499.82
261,357.35

3,036.20

1,881,514.44
168,203.17
.00
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635,809.79
273,000.58
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5,287,324.41
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191,211.37
5,529,471.08
44,700.11
388,385.12
37,987,242.73
102,466.06

.00

100,170.42
2,303,720.81
3,981,898.09

103,479.72

21,900,579.10
1,472,440.44

.00

291,381.79
7,833,191.89
4,026,598.20

491,864.84

59,887,821.83
1,574,906.50
.00
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Commodity/Group
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PRESSURE VESSEL
STRUCTURAL STEE
STEEL PIPE

WIND TURBINES &
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FRAC SAND

TPCO PROJECT
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SORGHUM
WHEAT
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SOYBEANS, BULK
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D-LIQUID BULK
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PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY PCCBIO1A REPORT DATE: 12/13/12
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY REPORT TIME: 11:08.31
FOR - NOVEMBER 2012 PAGE- 2
------------ MONTH TO DATE --=--=--=-==-=-= mmmsmmaeme——ww=s Y EAR TO DATE ~----==-==------
Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
CRUDE OIL 1,112,230.15 1,166,208.21 2,278,438.36 &% 15,217,118.83 5,150,973.04 20,368,091.87
NATURAL GASOLIN .00 41,987.20 41,987.20  kx* .00 548,730.25 548,730.25
SULPHUR 6,990.48 38,054.54 45,045.02 *** 55,818.46 279,687.38 335,505.84
ORTHOXYLENE 3,030.18 11,564.84 14,595.02 *** 3,030.18 105,344.60 108,374.78
BENZENE 42,299.29 34,089.22 76,388.51 **=* 751,953.26 417,177.94 1,169,131.20
PARAXYLENE .00 52,292.69 52,292.69 *k** 13,822.72 440,758.81 454,581.53
AROMATICS 29,178.24 .00 29,178.24 **% 193,589.76 9,355.36 202,945.12
XYLENE 12,603.25 64,933.85 77,537.10 **x* 277,071.87 805,409.68 1,082,481.55
TOLUENE 34,156.36 46,366.00 80,522.36 *** 114,621.70 307,526.36 422,148.06
CUMENE .00 115,690.89 115,690.89 **%* 11,074.07 1,308,487.35 1,319,561.42
ETHYLENE 1,421.50 .00 1,421.50 #** 36,746.00 3,403.58 40,149.58
METHANOL 22,011.19 .00 22,011.19 x** 296,784.47 .00 296,784.47
SOLVENT 1,473.98 1,477.08 2,951.06 *** 1,473.98 26,798.57 28,272.55
CYCLOHEXANE .00 13,021.18 13,021.18 *** .00 159,818.66 159,818.66
FUEL OIL 556,386.80 142,402.27 698,789.07 %% 5,445,812.06 1,967,640.90 7,413,452.96
DIESEL 14,746.80 386,915.74 401,662.54 k** 384,787.98 3,473,135.49 3,857,923.47
BUNKER C 23,970.00 843.36 24,813.36 kk* 226,509.63 24,470.08 250,979.71
GAS OIL 505,657.57 148,390.80 654,048.37 *** 4,619,015.81 1,692,110.75 6,311,126.56
FEED STOCK 205,777.41 202,167.25 407,944.66 *k*k* 1,782,814.26 1,809,877.99 3,592,692.25
JET FUEL .00 83,470.24 83,470.24  *** 80,613.93 450,430.46 531,044.39
GASOLINE 62,784.96 535,219.46 598,004.42 k&% 118,078.90 5,382,457.39 5,500,536.29
RAFFINATE 28,100.73 .00 28,100.73  kkx 163,432.63 117,214.45 280,647.08
REFORMATE 57,436.85 38,415.38 95,852.23  k*x 468,021.13 227,410.90 695,432.03
SLOP AND SLURRY .00 58,211.20 58,211.20 %% 46,128.94 733,688.31 779,817.25
CONDENSATE .00 88,728.68 88,728.68 k** 8,483.71 289,100.23 297,583.94
NAPHTHA 78,862.86 112,652.76 191,515.62 *#** 989,506.47 633,240.55 1,622,747.02
ASPHALT .00 22,752.80 22,752.80 **x* 25,869.01 382,120.83 407,989.84
BUTADIENE .00 8,991.95 8,991.95 %% 12,499.21 126,382.27 138,881.48
BUTANE 21,846.87 9,248.02 31,094.89 *** 201,828.01 69,875.26 271,703.27
BUTANE PROPANE .00 .00 .00 *E* 1,469.12 1,532.16 3,001.28
E-PETROLEUM 2,820,965.47 3,424,095.61 6,245,061.08 *#&* 31,547,976.10 26,944,159.60 58,492,135.70
CAUSTIC SODA 3,957.18 94,840.18 98,797.36 **x* 30,818.32 893,385.60 924,203.92
VINYL CHLORIDE .00 83,933.36 83,933.36 *&x .00 774,942.06 774,942.06
ALCOHOL 6,517.28 .00 6,517.28 k*x 21,854.56 .00 21,854.56
SODIUM DICHROMA .00 .00 .00 kE 3,956.93 .00 3,956.93
CHEMICALS, NOS 3,507.51 .00 3,507.51 k** 64,098.56 .00 64,098.56
F-CHEMICAL 13,981.97 178,773.54 192,755.51  ##%* 120,728.37 1,668,327.66 1,789,056.03 ;




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - NOVEMBER 2011
Commodity/Group Inbound
BEANS, DRIED, PEA .00
CONCRETE PIPE .00
IRON AND STEEL .00
PRESSURE VESSEL .00
STRUCTURAL STEE 1,473.40
STEEL SLABS, CO .00
STEEL PIPE .00
WIND TURBINES & 5,103.25
WIND TURBINES-G 1,557.01
DRILLING RIGS & 809.80
MACHINERY LESS .00
MACHINERY MORE .00
CONTAINER COMMO 10.48
MILITARY IMPEDI .00
CERAMIC PROPPAN 19,254.03
IRON/STEEL PLAT 4,456.29
HELICOPTERS .00
A-BREAK BULK 32,664.26
GRAIN PROD BMD 1,345.50
GRAIN PRODUCTS 1,325.50
IRON ORE BMD .00
BAUXITE ORE 288,307.04
ALUMINA .00
COAL BMD 4,716.60
SAND 13,093.90
SAND - BMD .00
BARITE ORE .00
BARITE ORE-BMD 62,461.81
SULPHUR BMD .00
AGGREGATE 85,428.00
COKE, PETROLEUM .00
COKE, PET BMD .00
COKE, PET CITGO .00
JUNK, WASTE, OR .00
ALL: COMMODITIES .00
FRAC SAND 1,631.62
B-DRY BULK 458,309.97
SORGHUM .00
WHEAT .00
WHEAT - BMD .00
CORN 11,643.23
CORN BMD .00
SOYBEANS, BULK .00
C-BULK GRAIN 11,643.23

MONTH TO DATE

Outbound
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PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY PCCBIO1A REPORT DATE: 12/13/12
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY REPORT TIME: 11:08.31
FOR - NOVEMBER 2011 PAGE- 2
------------ MONTH TO DATE -~--------c-= —-meremem—=-=== Y EAR TO DATE ---cnwommmm—--~
Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
LIQUID FERTILIZ 29,984.42 3,036.20 33,020.62 **=* 388,385.12 103,479.72 491,864.84
D-LIQUID BULK 29,984.42 3,036.20 33,020.62 *** 388,385.12 103,479.72 491,864.84
CRUDE OIL 1,889,774.61 56,784.46 1,946,559.07 *** 21,689,537.65 269,449.13 21,958,986.78
NATURAL GASOLIN .00 51,195.56 51,195.56 **%* 10,373.22 346,179.14 356,552.36
SULPHUR .00 40,910.16 40,910.16 **x* 2,817.09 333,089.49 335,906.58
ORTHOXYLENE .00 4,725.18 4,725.18 *** .00 115,034.53 115,034.53
BENZENE 56,525.68 45,302.64 101,828.32 **=* 705,453.83 528,482.34 1,233,936.17
PARAXYLENE .00 51,006.80 51,006.80 **=* 4,116.43 438,545.37 442,661.80
AROMATICS 14,991.20 .00 14,991.20 *** 128,319.28 20,358.45 148,677.73
XYLENE 41,619.65 90,034.59 131,654.24 **%* 133,612.99 858,180.27 991,793.26
TOLUENE 9,325.64 24,573.35 33,898.99 **%* 179,825.58 282,205.84 462,031.42
CUMENE .00 109,573.60 109,573.60 **%* 274.52 1,218,047.27 1,218,321.79
ETHYLENE 2,703.68 .00 2,703.68 *** 31,993.51 .00 31,993.51
METHANOL 26,749.60 .00 26,749.60 **x%* 327,859.14 .00 327,859.14
SOLVENT .00 1,462.85 1,462.85 *** .00 21,344.06 21,344.06
CYCLOHEXANE .00 12,436.80 12,436.80 #x% .00 145,251.72 145,251.72
FUEL OIL 461,969.98 180,652.63 642,622.61 *** 4,681,057.06 1,859,556.31 6,540,613.37
DIESEL 22,352.19 190,434.98 212,787.17 *** 318,069.46 3,168,169.69 3,486,239.15
BUNKER C 28,186.00 .00 28,186.00 **x 332,187.13 173,514.88 505,702.01
GAS OIL 323,040.19 110,249.77 433,289.96 *** 3,930,239.08 2,126,309.18 6,056,548.26
FEED STOCK 216,607.80 216,607.80 433,215.60 *** 2,455,240.58 2,383,689.60 4,838,930.18
JET FUEL 14,140.22 .00 14,140.22 *** 84,426.93 246,422.90 330,849.83
GASOLINE 1,284.64 527,626.79 528,911.43 *** 101,971.42 4,835,839.08 4,937,810.50
RAFFINATE 16,975.74 29,603.84 46,579.58 k*xx* 172,732.99 318,351.73 491,084.72
REFORMATE 35,670.34 19,753.21 55,423.55 **% 365,353.72 177,071.05 542,424,717
SLOP AND SLURRY 3,612.87 60,580.82 64,193.69 **xx 76,446.52 708,595.92 785,042.44
CONDENSATE .00 .00 .00 Exx 664,496.99 .00 664,496.99
NAPHTHA 215,006.64 6,930.56 221,937.20 **x*x 1,374,100.91 407,817.04 1,781,917.95
ASPHALT 6,488.14 35,689.96 42,178.10 **xx 58,179.74 651,358.63 709,538.37
BUTADIENE 1,431.91 15,378.09 16,810.00 *** 28,091.04 195,319.43 223,410.47 |
BUTANE 17,353.25 .00 17,353.25 k%% 121,982.83 64,220.21 186,203.04 !
PROPANE .00 .00 .00 *kx .00 1,548.96 1,548.96
BUTANE PROPANE .00 .00 .00  Axx 8,483.09 6,626.88 15,109.97 ;
E-PETROLEUM 3,405,809.97 1,881,514.44 5,287,324.41 **% 37,987,242.73 21,900,579.10 59,887,821.83 ;
CAUSTIC SODA 4,327.18 99,166.52 103,493.70 **%* 37,657.31 745,465.57 783,122.88
VINYL CHLORIDE .00 69,036.65 69,036.65 **%* .00 726,884.41 726,884.41
ALCOHOL 2,007.04 .00 2,007.04 kx* 17,221.12 .00 17,221.12
HYDROCHLORIC AC .00 .00 .00  *x% 1,391.50 .00 1,391.50
CHEMICALS, NOS 7,059.50 .00 7,059.50 *** 46,196.13 90.46 46,286.59
F-CHEMICAL 13,393.72 168,203.17 181,596.89 Hxx 102,466.06 1,472,440.44 1,574,906.50




